Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Carnival Films Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 25-08-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12138692130.43

12138692130.43

73.85

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1736106596

870274674

5.29

865831921.74

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

169

41140715.86

169

37838013.86

0.23

3302702

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

543736877

501898754

3.05

41838123

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

58

5693753356

57

2888839805

17.57

2804913552

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

20153429675.29

16437543377.29

0.00

3715886298.74

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-27 17:35:52-6ea6644b2a8e37339721db1a44fa86b6.pdf
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