Name of the Corporate Debtor: Carnival Films Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-03-2024; List of Creditors as on: 25-08-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	12138692130.43	1	12138692130.43	73.85	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	1736106596	4	870274674	5.29	0	865831921.74	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	169	41140715.86	169	37838013.86	0.23	0	3302702	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	7	543736877	6	501898754	3.05	0	41838123	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	58	5693753356	57	2888839805	17.57	0	2804913552	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		239	20153429675.29	237	16437543377.29	100.00	0	3715886298.74	0	